We group schools together for the purpose of regional awards. These regional groupings will be identified in the next Score Report Summary
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TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N
County/School Name

Bell
Temple High School

Bexar
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS
Ronald Reagan HS
Collin
Clark HS
Plano East Sr. HS
Dallas
Bishop Lynch High School
Episcopal School of Dallas
Greenhill School
Harmony Science Academy-
Jesuit College Prep School
L.V. Berkner HS
Parish Episcopal School
Shelton School
Ursuline Academy
Denton
Lewisville HS
Texas Academy of Math &
Fort Bend
Austin HS
Clements High School
I.H. Kempner HS
Harris
Awly International School
Clear Lake HS
Klein Collins HS

Alex C, Clements High School
Kevin D, Strake Jesuit College Prep School
James D, Klein HS

Zach F, Greenhill School

Russell K, Austin HS

Keerthi K, Klein HS

Wilbur L, Clements High School
Sunny L, St. Stephen's School
Eric L, Clements High School
Jiahan L, Klein HS

Naren M, Clear Lake HS

Tomas M, Austin Area Homeschoolers

Clements High School

Klein HS

Clear Lake HS

Austin HS

St. Stephen's School

Austin Area Homeschoolers
Greenhill School

Bishop Lynch High School
Brentwood Christian School
Temple High School

Ronald Reagan HS

Texas Academy of Math & Science
L.V. Berkner HS

St. Thomas' Episcopal School

#1 TOT
23 23
12 12
22 22
19 19
23 23
25 25
16 16
21 21
20 20
20 20
22 22
26 26
30 30
28 28
17 17

PO. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 7 /7268-0682

NOVEMBER 2013 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
Klein Forest HS
Klein HS
Klein Oak HS
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Strake Jesuit College Prep

Mclennan
Harmony Science Academy
Montgomery
Academy of Science & Tech
College Park HS
Oak Ridge HS
The John Cooper School
The Woodlands Sr. HS

Potter
San Jacinto Christian Academy
San Patricio
Gregory-Portland HS
Tarrant
Harmony School of Innovation
The Oakridge School
Travis

Austin Area Homeschoolers

Brentwood Christian School

St. Stephen's School
Williamson

East View HS

Georgetown HS

St. Domenic Savio Catholic HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Hyunjin P, Brentwood Christian School
Kush P, Klein HS

Sameer S, Klein HS

Zachary T, Clements High School
Girish V, Clements High School
Shomik V, Clements High School
Richard W, Clear Lake HS

Byron X, Clements High School
Karen Y, Klein HS

Kevin Z, Clements High School
Kevin Z, Austin HS

Anne Z, Clear Lake HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

30
30
28
206
26
25
25
23
23
23
22
22
21
21

Academy of Science & Tech
East View HS

Georgetown HS

Parish Episcopal School

Strake Jesuit College Prep School
The Oakridge School

Ursuline Academy

Plano East Sr. HS

Klein Collins HS

Oak Ridge HS

San Jacinto Christian Academy

Harmony Science Academy-Grand Prairie

St. Domenic Savio Catholic HS

The John Cooper School

#1 TOT
12 12
30 30
21 21
20 20
13 13
20 20
17 17
16 16
17 17
15 15
20 20
25 25
23 23
26 26
20 20
20 20
16 16

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
17
17
17
16
16
16






